

SUMMARY OF BID TABS


TIP No. WBS No. 10.208411 & 10.108411
 Location Various Primary and Secondary Routes
 Type of Work "On Call" Contract for Incidental Shoulder Grading
 Contract No. MJ00060
 County: Stanly

Line Item	Item No	Sec No.	Pay Item	Quantity	Unit	NCDOT Engineer's Estimate		CLATE LLC		BALCA, Inc.		Xtreme Solutions, LLC	
						Price	Amount	Price	Amount	Price	Amount	Price	Amount
1	0	0	MOBILIZATION	5	EA			\$1,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$ 25,000.00
2	0	0	DRAINAGE DITCH EXCAVATION	500	LF			\$20.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$26.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$150.00	\$ 75,000.00
3	0	0	SHOULDER GRADING (LOW SHOULDERS)	10000	LF			\$2.50	\$ 25,000.00	\$32.00	\$ 320,000.00	\$15.00	\$ 150,000.00
4	0	0	SHOULDER GRADING (HIGH SHOULDERS)	30	SMI			\$2,650.00	\$ 79,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$ 225,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$ 1,050,000.00
5	0	0	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE4	200	TON			\$70.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$137.00	\$ 27,400.00	\$100.00	\$ 20,000.00
6	0	0	ROCK PLATING	50	TON			\$250.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$275.00	\$ 13,750.00	\$200.00	\$ 10,000.00
7	0	0	TEMPORARY LANE CLOSURE (2-LANE, 2 WAY ROADWAYS)	20	EA			\$1,750.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$2,150.00	\$ 43,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$ 70,000.00
8	0	0	TEMPORARY LANE CLOSURE (MULTI-LANE ROADWAYS)	10	EA			\$2,500.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$3,950.00	\$ 39,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$ 55,000.00
9	0	0	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	100	LF			\$10.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$22.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$10.00	\$ 1,000.00
10	0	0	STONE FOR EROSION CONTROL, CLASS B	50	TON			\$85.00	\$ 4,250.00	\$175.00	\$ 8,750.00	\$85.00	\$ 4,250.00
11	0	0	SEDIMENT CONTROL STONE	50	TON			\$100.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$180.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$85.00	\$ 4,250.00
12	0	0	MATTING FOR EROSION CONTROL	100	SY			\$5.00	\$ 500.00	\$50.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$8.00	\$ 800.00
13	0	0	WATTLE	250	LF			\$12.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$32.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$25.00	\$ 6,250.00

BID TOTALS

\$350,000.00

\$	219,750.00	\$	749,600.00	\$	1,471,550.00
----	------------	----	------------	----	--------------

DocuSigned by:

 8DD1CB4DB58F4FC...